## NETGEAR, INC. 350 East Plumeria Drive San Jose, CA 95134

## FCC Declaration of Conformity

Number: **CF302** Version: **V01** Date: 01-02-2010

 $\mathsf{DoC}$ 

n the US, su	ich as importe	er or manufacture	er)				
NETGEA	R, INC.						
350 East I	Plumeria Drive	e San Jose, CA 9	95134				
95134	City:	San Jose	State/Provinc	e: California	(	Country: Uni	ted States
	r. Ms. N	lame: Mark Gar	ndler	Fur	nction: Com	npliance Mana	iger
mark.gan	dler@netge	ar.com Web	:	Phone:	(408) 907-	8000 Fax:	(408) 907-8189
equipment	identified by	y:					
tion I	N150 Wireless	s Router					
Type or Model(s) WNR612v3							
ancy I	N/A						
Tradename or Brand(s) NETGEAR							
device cor	nplies with	Part 15 of the	FCC Rules.				
ation is su	bject to the	following two	conditions:				
his device	may not ca	ause harmful i	interference, and				
	must acce	pt any interfer	rence received inclu				
ration			rence received, more	iding interfer	rence that	may cause	undesired op-
eration.				iding interfer	rence that	may cause	undesired op-
		to this declarat		iding interfei	rence that	may cause	undesired op-
				iding interfer		may cause  Date of issue:	
locuments oratory: rtification Se	are subject	to this declarat	ion:	ding interfei	I		·
locuments oratory: rtification Se	are subject	to this declarat	ion: Test Report Number:	ding interfei	I	Date of issue:	·
locuments oratory: rtification Se	are subject	to this declarat	ion: Test Report Number:	ding interfei	I	Date of issue:	·
locuments oratory: rtification Se	are subject	to this declarat	ion: Test Report Number:	ding interfei	I	Date of issue:	·
locuments oratory: rtification Se	are subject	to this declarat	ion: Test Report Number:	ding interfei	I	Date of issue:	·
locuments oratory: rtification Se	are subject	to this declarat	ion: Test Report Number:	ding interfei	I	Date of issue:	·
locuments oratory: rtification Se	are subject	to this declarat	ion: Test Report Number:	ding interfer	I	Date of issue:	·
locuments oratory: rtification Se	are subject	to this declarat	ion: Test Report Number:	ding interfer	I	Date of issue:	·
locuments oratory: rtification Se	are subject	to this declarat	ion: Test Report Number:	ding interfer	I	Date of issue:	·
locuments oratory: rtification Se	are subject	to this declarat	Test Report Number: SZ120208B01-EF		I	Date of issue: March 5, 201	·
documents oratory: rtification Se oratory APE	are subject frvices Inc. (HsC TEL No. TW	to this declarat	Test Report Number: SZ120208B01-EF		Signature	Date of issue: March 5, 201	·
:: t :)	NETGEAN 350 East N 95134  Mmark.gan equipment cion   1 y ancy   1 y arand(s)   1 device cor ation is su his device	NETGEAR, INC.  350 East Plumeria Drive 95134 City:  Mr. Ms. N mark.gandler@netge: equipment identified by tion N150 Wireless (WNR612v3) Ancy N/A rand(s) NETGEAR  device complies with ation is subject to the his device may not ca	NETGEAR, INC.  350 East Plumeria Drive San Jose, CA 9  95134 City: San Jose  Mr. Ms. Name: Mark Gar mark.gandler@netgear.com Web  equipment identified by:  tion N150 Wireless Router  WNR612v3  ancy N/A rand(s) NETGEAR  device complies with Part 15 of the ation is subject to the following two	NETGEAR, INC.  350 East Plumeria Drive San Jose, CA 95134  95134 City: San Jose State/Province	NETGEAR, INC.  350 East Plumeria Drive San Jose, CA 95134  95134 City: San Jose State/Province: California  Mr. Ms. Name: Mark Gandler Fur mark.gandler@netgear.com Web: Phone:  equipment identified by:  tion N150 Wireless Router WNR612v3  ancy N/A  rand(s) NETGEAR  device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.  ation is subject to the following two conditions:  this device may not cause harmful interference, and	NETGEAR, INC.  350 East Plumeria Drive San Jose, CA 95134  95134 City: San Jose State/Province: California  Mr. Ms. Name: Mark Gandler Function: Commark.gandler@netgear.com Web: Phone: (408) 907-  equipment identified by:  ion N150 Wireless Router  WNR612v3  incy N/A  rand(s) NETGEAR  device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.  ation is subject to the following two conditions:  his device may not cause harmful interference, and	NETGEAR, INC.  350 East Plumeria Drive San Jose, CA 95134  95134 City: San Jose State/Province: California Country: Unit Mr. Ms. Name: Mark Gandler Function: Compliance Manamark.gandler@netgear.com Web: Phone: (408) 907-8000 Fax: equipment identified by:  tion N150 Wireless Router WNR612v3  ancy N/A  rand(s) NETGEAR  device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.  attion is subject to the following two conditions: